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COCKTAILS & WHISKEYS

18.08.2023



COCKTAILS

Signature
LBF
Laphroaig 10yo, Benedictine D.O.M, Frangelico
Kyoho Martini
Ciroc Vodka, Kyoho Grape from Japan

Gin Cocktails
Hemingway Gin and Tonic
Tanqueray NO.10, Angostura Bitters, Tonic
Gin and Tonic
Sakurao Original, Tonic, Lime
Martini
Berry Bros. & Rudd No.3, Dolin Vermouth Dry
Negroni
Sakurao Original, Campari, Antica Formura, Bitters
Parisian
Sakurao Original, Cassis, Dolin Vermonth Dry
White Lady
Sakurao Original, Cointreau, Lemon

Vodka Cocktails
Cosmopolitan
Ciroc Vodka, Grand Marnier, Cranberry, Lime

Rum Cocktails
Dark and Stormy
Havana 7yo, Havana 3yo, Bitters, Ginger Beer, Lime
Sol Cubano
Diplomatico Planus, Grapefruit, Tonic

All prices in HK$ and are subjected to a 10% service charge

$ 150

$ 180

$ 130

$120

$ 150

$ 140

$ 130

$ 130

$ 130

$ 120

$120



COCKTAILS

Whiskey Cocktails
0Old Fashioned
Buffalo Trace , Bitters, Fruits
Manhattan

Jim Beam Rye, Antica Formula, Bitters
Long-Life Boulevardier
Buffalo Trace, Yo-Mei-Shu, Antica Formura, Bitters

Liqueur Cocktails
Apricot Cooler
Apricot, Ginger Beer, Lemon
Charlie Chaplin
Apricot, Sloe Gin, Lemon
Darjeeling Cooler
Tea Liqueur, Ginger Beer, Lemon
Hojicha Fizz
Hojicha Liqueur, Soda, Lemon
Glasshopper
Get 27, White Cacao, Cream
Spumoni
Campari, Grapefruit, Tonic
Salty Lychee
Daiyame Imo Shochu, Grapefruit, Tonic, Salt

All prices in HK$ and are subjected to a 10% service charge

$ 150

$ 150

$ 150

$ 110

$120

$ 120

$120

$ 120

$ 120

$ 130



WHISKEYS

Single Malt Scotch - Highland
Clynelish 14yo
Glendronach The Hielan’ 8yo
Glendronach 12yo

Single Malt Scotch - Speyside
Balvenie Port Wood 21y
Benromach Sassicaia Cask Finish 2010-2018
Glen Elgin 12yo0
Glen Livet 12yo0
Macallan 12yo0
Macallan 18yo

Single Malt Scotch - Islay
CaolIla 12yo
Ardbeg 10yo
Laphroaig 10yo
Bowmore 12yo
Bowmore 18yo0

Single Malt Scotch - Islands
Arran Port Wood Finish
Ledaig 10yo

Single Malt - Japanese
Sakurao Hong Kong Limited Version
Sakurao 1st Release Cask Strength

Blended Scotch
Ballantine’s 17yo
Black Bottle 10yo
Dewar’s 12yo0

All prices in HK$ and are subjected to a 10% service charge

$ 140
$ 120
$ 130

$ 350
$ 150
$ 130
$ 120
$ 150
$ 380

$ 120
$ 150
$ 130
$ 120
$ 250

$ 160
$ 130

$ 420
$ 230

$ 170
$ 100
$ 100



